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At 344-0759, ROBIN is GRAD 
SCHOOL APPROVED. 30-year the- 

sis/dissertation background. Term 
papers. Full resume service. Editing. 

Laser Dr. ON CAMPUS! 

120 MISCELLANEOUS FOR SALE 

“Give Me Five!* 
Run your “FOR SALE” ad (items 
under $1,000) for 5 days. If the 
item(s) doesn’t sell, call us at 

346-4343 and we’ll run your ad 
again for another 5 days FREE! 

Student/Private Party Ads Only No Refunds 

Emerald City Comics 
Your store for comics, games, 
Anime. 770 E. 13th 345-2568. 

155 INSTRUMENTS/MUSIC EQUIP. 
Bass amp. 400 watts, Hartke. 
Speaker cabinet, 4 by 10, Hartke. 
Both in excellent cond. 431-1599. 

Recycle! 
175 WANTED 

DRUMMER/BASS PLAYER 
WANTED 

Ambitious, mellow rock band with 
professional management and 

demo wants a hard working bass 
player and drummer, for live 

shows and future recordings. Con- 
tact Tyler at (541 )434-0212 or 

email at 

rhetorictuesday @ yahoo.com 

190 OPPORTUNITIES 
Interested in a loan? We can help 
consolidate all your bills. Call at 1- 
866-210-6801, good or bad credit 
accepted. 

$$ LEARN TO EARN $$ 
Around your schedule. Free booklet. 
Full training. Home-based business. 
www.dreamssosweet.net 800-873- 
3128 

Females who smoke socially need- 
ed for confidential phone interview. 
Selected callers earn $50. Leave 
name and number and your call will 
be returned ASAP. 888-355-0322 
Toll Free. 

buyer BEWARE 
The Oregon Daily Emerald assumes no 

liability for ad content or response. Ads are 
screened for illegal content and mail order 
ads must provide a sample of item for sale. 
Otherwise, ads that appear too good to be 
true, probably are. 

Respond at your own risk. 

Have a nose for business? Need 
money? Work your own business. 
We train. Free booklet 888-816- 
6^06, www.successlifestyle4u.com 

205 HELP WANTED 

Camp Counselors Top overnight 
Camps in Pocono Mtns. Over 40 ac- 
tivities- seeking counselors! Apply 
online at www.pineforestcamp.com. 
Need driver. ‘60 Plymouth Valiant 
classic car. Deliver to Huston, Texas 
whenever... $50/day + airfair back, 
call Mike, (713) 729-4965. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 

quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

EMU Child Care and Development 
Centers have openings for teacher 
aides. Positions on campus and at 
our Westmoreland sites. Workstudy 
preferred. Bring your class schedule 
and come by 1511 Moss St. to com- 
plete an application. Office hours are 
M-F, 8-5. 

Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Cute campus cottage. Large living 
room w/loft. Deck and garden. Park- 
ing. No pets, $500. 344-8689 

BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail. March 30 
4 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, Nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,095. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 

5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, w/d and back- 
yard. Close to UO. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $900 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

3 brdms, 1 extra lg., 2 bath,. Large 
deck, fenced yard, w/d, d/w, furnish- 
ed living rm. Close to campus. 
$1200/mo. Avail. March 30th. 

3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
4 bdrm 2 bath campus house. Park- 
ing, laundry, decks, basement. No 
pets. $1,250.344-8689 

LOOkMG fOR a HomC? 

umversiTY 
COMMONS 

aPaHTmears 

Washer/dryer 
Close to campus 
On bus route 
Electronic alarms 
Private bedrooms/ 
individual leases 
Computer lab, copier, 
and fax available 

Decked out kitchen 
Swimming pool 
Basketbali/volleyball 
Workout facilities 
Starting at $335 
Roommate matching 
service 
10 4 12 mo. leases 

90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV/VCR etc. 10 
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